
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

19/03/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.9369 10.9419 0.0000 1,259,731,905.77 -0.0042

18/03/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.9411 10.9461 10.9362 1,260,218,407.40 -0.0044

15/03/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.9455 10.9505 0.0000 1,260,723,997.39 -0.0136

14/03/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.9591 10.9641 0.0000 1,262,287,966.63 0.0239

13/03/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.9352 10.9402 0.0000 1,259,542,157.44 0.0095

12/03/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.9257 10.9307 0.0000 1,258,445,064.21 -0.0032

11/03/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.9289 10.9339 0.0000 1,258,809,066.23 -0.0037

08/03/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.9326 10.9376 0.0000 1,259,237,686.25 0.0336

07/03/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8990 10.9040 0.0000 1,255,372,608.90 0.0070

06/03/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8920 10.8970 0.0000 1,254,560,348.06 0.0197

05/03/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8723 10.8773 0.0000 1,252,289,306.85 0.0083

04/03/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8640 10.8690 0.0000 1,251,339,999.87 0.0074

01/03/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8566 10.8616 10.8517 1,250,486,387.24 -0.0074

29/02/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8640 10.8690 0.0000 1,251,333,331.50 -0.0103

28/02/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8743 10.8793 0.0000 1,248,340,103.33 -0.0213

27/02/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8956 10.9006 0.0000 1,250,790,643.53 -0.0022

23/02/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8978 10.9028 0.0000 1,251,037,374.20 -0.0046

22/02/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.9024 10.9074 0.0000 1,251,570,152.45 0.0153

21/02/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8871 10.8921 0.0000 1,249,812,120.57 0.0321

20/02/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8550 10.8600 0.0000 1,246,132,665.43 -0.0041

19/02/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8591 10.8641 0.0000 1,246,602,679.88 0.0143

16/02/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8448 10.8498 10.8399 1,244,956,880.30 0.0057

15/02/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8391 10.8441 0.0000 1,244,299,825.52 0.0067

14/02/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8324 10.8374 0.0000 1,243,534,929.40 -0.0199

13/02/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8523 10.8573 0.0000 1,245,823,068.20 -0.0018

12/02/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8541 10.8591 0.0000 1,246,027,372.29 0.0023

09/02/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8518 10.8568 0.0000 1,245,760,749.83 -0.0009

08/02/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8527 10.8577 0.0000 1,245,862,869.34 -0.0160

07/02/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8687 10.8737 0.0000 1,247,700,343.29 0.0112

06/02/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8575 10.8625 0.0000 1,246,421,395.19 0.0197

05/02/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8378 10.8428 0.0000 1,244,151,562.79 -0.0068

02/02/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8446 10.8496 0.0000 1,244,936,926.56 0.0316

01/02/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8130 10.8180 10.8081 1,241,305,367.66 0.0023

31/01/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8107 10.8157 0.0000 1,241,039,558.50 -0.0097

30/01/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8204 10.8254 0.0000 1,242,161,928.24 -0.0025

29/01/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8229 10.8279 0.0000 1,242,440,020.72 0.0188

26/01/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8041 10.8091 0.0000 1,240,289,730.43 -0.0105

25/01/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8146 10.8196 0.0000 1,241,490,574.86 -0.0094

24/01/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8240 10.8290 0.0000 1,201,711,910.53 0.0450

23/01/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.7790 10.7840 0.0000 1,196,714,587.53 -0.0170

22/01/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.7960 10.8010 0.0000 1,198,592,982.22 -0.0208

19/01/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8168 10.8218 0.0000 1,200,902,640.99 0.0210

18/01/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.7958 10.8008 0.0000 1,198,574,533.57 -0.0118

17/01/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8076 10.8126 0.0000 1,199,888,045.74 -0.0416

16/01/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8492 10.8542 10.8443 1,210,921,680.41 -0.0111

15/01/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8603 10.8653 0.0000 1,212,159,429.48 -0.0096

12/01/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8699 10.8749 0.0000 1,213,232,458.76 0.0097

11/01/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8602 10.8652 0.0000 1,212,147,759.88 -0.0114

10/01/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8716 10.8766 0.0000 1,213,418,550.75 -0.0001

09/01/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8717 10.8767 0.0000 1,213,431,338.04 -0.0004

08/01/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8721 10.8771 0.0000 1,213,469,829.87 -0.0206

05/01/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8927 10.8977 0.0000 1,215,772,532.75 -0.0134

04/01/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.9061 10.9111 0.0000 1,217,270,004.58 0.0034

03/01/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.9027 10.9077 0.0000 1,216,888,239.46 -0.0144

02/01/2024 KFMXPLS2TM 10.9171 10.9221 10.9122 1,219,343,373.23 0.0203

28/12/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8968 10.9018 0.0000 1,217,078,268.56 0.0187
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27/12/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8781 10.8831 0.0000 1,214,991,567.36 -0.0056

26/12/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8837 10.8887 0.0000 1,215,613,277.14 0.0082

25/12/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8755 10.8805 0.0000 1,214,699,261.53 0.0033

22/12/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8722 10.8772 0.0000 1,210,583,428.75 0.0059

21/12/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8663 10.8713 0.0000 1,209,922,662.22 0.0059

20/12/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8604 10.8654 0.0000 1,209,262,301.10 0.0200

19/12/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8404 10.8454 0.0000 1,207,044,329.84 0.0014

18/12/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8390 10.8440 10.8341 1,207,007,332.97 0.0030

15/12/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8360 10.8410 0.0000 1,206,674,237.03 0.0229

14/12/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8131 10.8181 0.0000 1,204,126,806.42 0.0544

13/12/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.7587 10.7636 0.0000 1,198,066,050.55 -0.0227

12/12/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.7814 10.7864 0.0000 1,200,593,103.11 -0.0241

08/12/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8055 10.8105 0.0000 1,203,271,467.44 -0.0003

07/12/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8058 10.8108 0.0000 1,203,303,834.50 -0.0157

06/12/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8215 10.8265 0.0000 1,205,058,764.47 -0.0037

04/12/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8252 10.8302 0.0000 1,205,464,176.61 0.0089

01/12/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8163 10.8213 10.8114 1,204,476,535.47 0.0081

30/11/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8082 10.8132 0.0000 1,203,575,848.39 -0.0195

29/11/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8277 10.8327 0.0000 1,205,744,026.89 -0.0032

28/11/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8309 10.8359 0.0000 1,206,106,386.64 0.0181

27/11/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8128 10.8178 0.0000 1,204,085,103.82 -0.0018

24/11/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8146 10.8196 0.0000 1,204,291,574.85 -0.0114

23/11/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8260 10.8310 0.0000 1,205,562,655.16 -0.0085

22/11/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8345 10.8395 0.0000 1,200,947,722.35 -0.0103

21/11/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8448 10.8498 0.0000 1,202,088,652.20 0.0135

20/11/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8313 10.8363 0.0000 1,200,593,336.88 0.0048

17/11/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8265 10.8315 0.0000 1,200,059,154.89 0.0066

16/11/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8199 10.8249 10.8150 1,199,456,909.23 -0.0072

15/11/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8271 10.8321 0.0000 1,200,257,666.93 0.0581

14/11/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.7690 10.7739 0.0000 1,193,824,509.33 -0.0111

13/11/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.7801 10.7851 0.0000 1,195,051,224.30 0.0014

10/11/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.7787 10.7837 0.0000 1,194,899,370.62 -0.0152

09/11/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.7939 10.7989 0.0000 1,196,583,605.70 -0.0124

08/11/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8063 10.8113 0.0000 1,197,958,914.31 0.0036

07/11/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8027 10.8077 0.0000 1,197,556,847.60 -0.0251

06/11/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8278 10.8328 0.0000 1,200,334,097.98 -0.0041

03/11/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8319 10.8369 0.0000 1,200,789,989.28 0.0320

02/11/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.7999 10.8049 0.0000 1,197,246,115.35 0.0389

01/11/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.7610 10.7659 10.7562 1,192,930,259.82 -0.0108

31/10/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.7718 10.7767 0.0000 1,194,131,609.55 -0.0267

30/10/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.7985 10.8035 0.0000 1,197,086,227.02 0.0164

27/10/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.7821 10.7871 0.0000 1,195,274,119.28 0.0253

26/10/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.7568 10.7617 0.0000 1,192,468,402.78 -0.0408

25/10/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.7976 10.8026 0.0000 1,196,986,468.39 0.0158

24/10/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.7818 10.7868 0.0000 1,195,237,403.65 -0.0106

20/10/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.7924 10.7974 0.0000 1,187,725,964.83 -0.0293

19/10/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8217 10.8267 0.0000 1,190,946,757.22 -0.0225

18/10/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8442 10.8492 0.0000 1,193,432,458.99 0.0131

17/10/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8311 10.8361 0.0000 1,191,991,206.48 0.0107

16/10/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8204 10.8254 10.8155 1,190,803,955.08 -0.0255

12/10/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8459 10.8509 0.0000 1,193,618,861.15 0.0001

11/10/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8458 10.8508 0.0000 1,193,607,518.48 0.0347

10/10/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8111 10.8161 0.0000 1,189,784,726.03 0.0066

09/10/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8045 10.8095 0.0000 1,189,056,844.94 0.0040

06/10/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8005 10.8055 0.0000 1,188,614,277.51 -0.0190

05/10/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8195 10.8245 0.0000 1,190,705,223.54 -0.0021
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04/10/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8216 10.8266 0.0000 1,190,939,305.04 0.0045

03/10/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8171 10.8221 0.0000 1,190,442,695.90 -0.0308

02/10/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8479 10.8529 10.8430 1,194,822,894.39 -0.0129

29/09/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8608 10.8658 0.0000 1,196,238,669.89 0.0119

28/09/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8489 10.8539 0.0000 1,194,937,104.20 -0.0342

27/09/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8831 10.8881 0.0000 1,198,698,676.66 0.0047

26/09/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.8784 10.8834 0.0000 1,198,178,498.47 -0.0240

25/09/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.9024 10.9074 0.0000 1,200,824,979.50 -0.0249

22/09/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.9273 10.9323 0.0000 1,203,571,384.41 0.0083

21/09/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.9190 10.9240 0.0000 1,198,530,836.41 0.0126

20/09/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.9064 10.9114 0.0000 1,197,146,020.84 -0.0292

19/09/2023 KFMXPLS2TM 10.9356 10.9406 0.0000 1,200,360,267.47 -0.0150
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